MMBD4148A/CA/CC/SE
SWM0082A: June 2022                                www.gmesemi.com                                   1
Switching Diode
Features
 Fast switching speed
 High conductance
Mechanical Data
 Case: SOT-23
 Molding Compound: UL Flammability Classification Rating
94V-0
 Terminals: Matte tin-plated leads; solderability-per
MIL-STD-202, Method 208
MMBD4148A            MMBD4148CA
MMBD4148CC           MMBD4148SE
                           SOT-23
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Shipping Quantity Marking Code
MMBD4148A SOT-23 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel 5H
MMBD4148CA SOT-23 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel D6
MMBD4148CC SOT-23 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel D5
MMBD4148SE SOT-23 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel D4
Maximum Ratings (@ TA = 25°C unless otherwise specified)
Parameter Symbol Value Unit
DC Blocking Voltage VR 100 V
Average Rectified Output Current IF 200 mA